agrees to purchase, acquire and accept all of the Seller’s rights, obligations, title and interest in and to the Sale Shares.

3. CONSIDERATION FOR SALE AND PAYMENT OF SALE SHARES

3.1 The consideration payable to the Seller for the purchase of the Sale Shares by the Buyer shall be USD730,637 (United States
Dollar: Seven Hundred Thirty Thousand, Six Hundred And Thirty Seven Only. (“the Consideration”).

3.2 The Consideration shall be paid in the following manner:

Payment
No Percentage Amount (USD) Due Date

1st Payment 10% 73,064 Within 14 days from date of Agreement
2nd Payment 45% 328,786 On or before June 10, 2020
3rd Payment 45% 328,787 On or before September 10, 2020